
2017 -

2018 -

2019 -

2020 -

2021 -

2021 -

ABDELGHANI EL AZOUZI

OBJECTIVE

✓ LANGUAGES : French : Intermediate Arabic : Good Englich :
medium ✓ Personal qualities: Relational sense. Sense of
responsibility. Creativity and Teamwork

EXPERIENCE

✓ Internship in the electrical appliance repair
workshop

✓work in electrical and automotive wiring company
at Delphi Company

✓ Maintenance and unloading of household
appliances in the warehouse and packing them for
export to commercial stores

✓ Waiter 1 year experience in a restaurant (MARINA
BAY BOUL TANGER)

✓ Six months apart, working as a repairman, cook,
and assistant in carrying food supplies to
warehouses

✓ Four months work in the electronics company
Cars in Tangier

EDUCATION

✓level of studies :The first year of the baccalaureate

✓qualification diploma in repair of household
appliances at the Specialized Institute of Applied
Technology KOULOUCH OUJDA

✓ Formation of a German company that
manufactures electrical machines

CONTACT

kikoazouzi100@gmail.com

+212629607462

Hay Amal 03 Rue B9 nember 33 O

ujda Morocco

Https : LinkedIn/Azouzi Abdou

M.facebook/Abdou kiko

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 16/07/1996

Nationality : Marocaine

SKILLS

✓Activités ✓Voyage et ✓navigation
sur ✓ Net, la lecture , ✓Sport :
Compétences ✓ Morales Esprit
d’équipe ✓dynamique grand capacité
Adaptation


