

## CONTACT

🔀 kikoazouzi100@gmail.com

- +212629607462
- Hay Amal 03 Rue B9 nember 33 0 ujda Morocco
- in Https : LinkedIn/Azouzi Abdou
- f M.facebook/Abdou kiko

### PERSONAL DETAILS

- Date of Birth : 16/07/1996
- Nationality : Marocaine

### SKILLS

 ✓ Activités ✓ Voyage et ✓ navigation sur ✓ Net, la lecture , ✓ Sport :
Compétences ✓ Morales Esprit d'équipe ✓ dynamique grand capacité Adaptation



# ABDELGHANI EL AZOUZI

## OBJECTIVE

 ✓ LANGUAGES : French : Intermediate Arabic : Good Englich : medium ✓ Personal qualities: Relational sense. Sense of responsibility. Creativity and Teamwork

## EXPERIENCE

✓ Internship in the electrical appliance repair workshop	2017 -
✓ work in electrical and automotive wiring company at Delphi Company	2018 -
✓ Maintenance and unloading of household appliances in the warehouse and packing them for export to commercial stores	2019 -
✓ Waiter 1 year experience in a restaurant (MARINA BAY BOUL TANGER)	2020 -
✓ Six months apart, working as a repairman, cook, and assistant in carrying food supplies to warehouses	2021 -
✓ Four months work in the electronics company Cars in Tangier	2021 -

# EDUCATION

✓ level of studies :The first year of the baccalaureate

✓ qualification diploma in repair of household appliances at the Specialized Institute of Applied Technology KOULOUCH OUJDA

✓ Formation of a German company that manufactures electrical machines